REQUEST FOR APPROVAL OF STATE AID AND/OR FEDERAL FUNDS FOR SCHOOLS
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GENERAL FUND

To the County Clerk of Oklahoma County, State of Oklahoma:

Harding Independence Charter District, Okishoma County Schoo Disrct No. E030_,

We, the undersigned, duly qualified and acting officers of the Governing Board of the aforementioned school
district of said County and State hereby certify that the notice of approval of the following State and/or Federal funds has
been received and is currently on file in the school's business office:

1. Foundation & Sal Inc Aid (3210)

2.

Flexible Benefits (3250)

3. Purchase of Textbooks (333-3420)

4. Strong Readers (367-3415)

5.
6.
7a
8.
9.
10.

CSP Grant (771-4689)

Total

$ 290,327.49

20,526.56

5,711.81

3,929.22

300,000.00

$ 620,495.08

We further certify that these funds are in addition to and in excess of the State and/or Federal funds previously
appropriated for the school district. We, therefore, request that the school's appropriations be increased by the following amounts:

Purpose or Item of Appropriation

Prior Approved Appropriations

Requested Application of Funds

Current Approved Appropriations

Added by County Clerk

1. Current Expense 9,972,116.59 620,495.08 10,5692,611.67 620,495.08
2. Interest Reserve - - - -
3. Grand Total 9,972,116.59 620,495.08 10,592,611.67 620,495.08

/

President of the Board

‘"Zﬂm“d,g%gﬂgﬁhe Board, this _ 2 day of A‘i“\," \
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CERTIFICATE OF COUNTY CLERK

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, COUNTY OF OKLAHOMA, ss:

Clerk

1, the duly qualified and acting County Clerk in and for the said County and State, do hereby certify that | have
added the requested amounts to the appropriations of the school district in the manner requested by the School's
Board of Education.

Done at

Qklahoma, this

(SEAL)

day of

By

County Clerk

Deputy




