REQUEST FOR APPROVAL OF STATE AID AND/OR FEDERAL FUNDS FOR SCHOOLS GENERAL FUND

S.A.&I. 307	Harding Indepe	endence Charter District	Oklahoma County Scho	ol District No. E-030	
To the County Clerk of Oklahoma County, State of Oklahoma:					
We, the unde	rsigned, duly qualified and State hereby certify that th	d acting officers of the Gove ne notice of approval of the	erning Board of the aforeme following State and/or Fede	entioned school eral funds has	
1.	Foundation & Sal Inc Aid	i (3210)		\$ 290,327.49	
2. Flexible Benefits (3250)				20,526.56	
3. Purchase of Textbooks (333-3420)		333-3420)		5,711.81	
4. Strong Readers (367-3415)				3,929.22	
5. CSP Grant (771-4689)				300,000.00	
6.					
7.					
8.		*			
9.					
10.					
	Total			\$ 620,495.08	
We further ce appropriated for the school	district. We, therefore, re	quest that the school's app	of the State and/or Federal ropriations be increased by	the following amounts:	
Purpose or Item of Appropriation	Prior Approved Appropriations	Requested Application of Funds	Current Approved Appropriations	Added by County Clerk	
Current Expense	9,972,116.59	620,495.08	10,592,611.67	620,495.08	
2. Interest Reserve	-	-		-	
3. Grand Total	9,972,116.59	620,495.08	10,592,611.67	620,495.08	
Submitted, by order of the Board, this 8 day of April 2025. President of the Board Clerk					
CERTIFICATE OF COUNTY CLERK					
STATE OF OKLAHOMA, COUNTY OF OKLAHOMA, ss:					
I, the duly o added the req Board of Educ	uested amounts to the app	y Clerk in and for the said (propriations of the school d	County and State, do hereby istrict in the manner reques	y certify that I have ted by the School's	
Done at	Okl	ahoma, this day of _	20		
				County Clerk	
(SEAL)			Ву	Deputy	